
Details of the contract awarded by IT-ATM Department, State Bank of India, GITC, 
Belapur on Nomination Basis for the quarter ended 30.06.2019. 
 
 
1. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/1246 

Date 26.04.2019 

Product/Service Procured Hardware inspection and System testing for 

project MVS-EPS-OMS from M/s C-DAC 

Name of Vendor C  -DAC Pune 

Value of Contract Rs. 4,32,000/- + taxes 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

18.04.2019 

Date of award of contract 26.04.2019 

Period of Contract 26.04.2019 to 15.07.2019 

 

 2. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/1443 

Date 10.06.2019 

Product/Service Procured Enablement of EMV of ATMs (December-2018) 

Name of Vendor M/s Financial Software and Systems (FSS) 

Value of Contract Rs. 51,827/- + taxes 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

07.06.2019 

Date of award of contract 10.06.2019 

Period of Contract 01.12.2018 to 02.08.2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/1445 

Date 10.06.2019 

Product/Service Procured Enablement of EMV of ATMs (January-2019) 

Name of Vendor M/s Financial Software and Systems (FSS) 

Value of Contract Rs. 83,630/- + taxes 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

07.06.2019 

Date of award of contract 10.06.2019 

Period of Contract 01.12.2018 to 02.08.2019 

 

4. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/1447 

Date 10.06.2019 

Product/Service Procured Enablement of EMV of ATMs (February-2019) 

Name of Vendor M/s Financial Software and Systems (FSS) 

Value of Contract Rs. 1,14,420/- + taxes 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

07.06.2019 

Date of award of contract 10.06.2019 

Period of Contract 01.12.2018 to 02.08.2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

5. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/1448 

Date 10.06.2019 

Product/Service Procured Enablement of EMV of ATMs (March-2019) 

Name of Vendor M/s Financial Software and Systems (FSS) 

Value of Contract Rs. 1,23,911/- + taxes 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

07.06.2019 

Date of award of contract 10.06.2019 

Period of Contract 01.12.2018 to 02.08.2019 

 

6. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/1480 

Date 17.06.2019 

Product/Service Procured Migration of ATM switch hardware from CTRL-S 

Data Centre to Gachibowli Data Centre 

Name of Vendor M/s HPE 

Value of Contract Rs. 13,50,000/- + taxes 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

07.06.2019 

Date of award of contract 17.06.2019 

Period of Contract One time activity 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

7. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/1164 

Date 02.05.2019 

Product/Service Procured Continuation of IT-contract for procurement of 

AMC for PRM HP3PAR storage. 

Name of Vendor M/s HPE 

Value of Contract Rs. 28,80,000/- + taxes 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

12.04.2019 

Date of award of contract 08.05.2019 

Period of Contract 25.05.2019 to 24.05.2022 

 

8. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/1001 

Date 01.04.2019 

Product/Service Procured Extension of Annual Maintenance  contract of 

Four Safenet HSM used for  DCMS  

Name of Vendor M/s Inspirisys Solutions Limited 

Value of Contract Rs. 8,00,000/- + taxes 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

26.02.2019 

Date of award of contract 01.03.2019 

Period of Contract 26.04.2019 to 25.04.2019 

  

 

 

 

 

 



9. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/1297 

Date 
Continuation of IT-contract for procurement of AMC 

for PRM IBM Assets 

Product/Service Procured 17.05.2019 

Name of Vendor IBM India Sales Pvt Ltd 

Value of Contract 35,00,000/- + taxes 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 08.05.2019 

Date of award of contract 23.05.2019 

Period of Contract 29.05.2019 to 28.05.2022 

 

10. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/1059 

Date 08.04.2019 

Product/Service Procured Continuation of IT contract for PRM PUF (paid 

upfront license fee) and Annual product support 

fee for PRM Premier customer support extension 

till 28.09.2020. 

Name of Vendor M/s ACI worldwide 

Value of Contract Rs. 385,99,360.00 + Taxes 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

26.03.2019 

Date of award of contract 22.04.2019 

Period of Contract 28.05.2019 to 28.09.2020 

 

 

 

 

 



11. 

Nomination Proposal No ECCB/09-2019-20 

Date 29th  May, 2019 

Product/Service Procured Procurement of Upgrading of Hardware and 

renewal of Software for ATM Switch 

Name of Vendor M/s HPE Ltd , M/s ACI Worldwide 

Value of Contract Rs. 398.59 Crores 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

04th May 2019 

 

Date of award of contract 20th June 2019 

Period of Contract 5 Years 

 

 

 


